Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 24
29-12-2023 - 15:34

Dames, 100m schoolslag
Toernooirecord: 1.11.30 (Marjolein Delno 2017)

Senioren Open
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A

1 Fardau Dikkers

2 Marlies Dijsselhof
3 Annigue Rupke

4 Michelle Zomerdijk
5 Liv Heijdra

6 Anne Noom

Finale B

1 Rixt Rothschaid

2 Nynke van der Zee
3 Annelie Klinkhamer
4 Julia Agricola

5 Amber Tiesinga

6 Esmee van Peer

Reserve inschrijvingen

Ingrid de Vries
Anniek Brinkman

vereniging
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Wvz
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wvz
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ZC Borger

Orca Leeuwarden
ZC Borger
Dz&Pc

Dz&Pc

TriVia

de Granaet
ZC Borger
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1:17.79
1:19.35

1:22.84
1:21.94
1:20.17
1:20.53
1:22.05
1:23.28

1:23.77
1:24.08
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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